*3.
*4,

*9,
*10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
*15.
16.
17.

* CONSENT ITEMS

SCR 48
AB7
AB 78
AB 255

AB 335
AB 368

AB 484
AB 539
AB 585
AB 683
AB 1024
AB 1115
AB 1192
AB 1206
AB 1339
AB 1459
AB 1639

AGENDA
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BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Skinner
Gipson
Cooper
Gallagher

Kiley
Muratsuchi

Cunningham
Acosta

Gipson
Eduardo Garcia
Kiley
Jones-Sawyer
Lackey
Bocanegra
Cunningham
Quirk-Silva
Eduardo Garcia

Criminal sentencing.

Firearms: open carry.

Vessels: operation and equipment: blue lights.
Sexually violent predators: out-of-county
placement.

Parole: placement at release.

Criminal procedure: jurisdiction of public
offenses.

Sex offenses: registration.

Search warrants.

Public officers.

Prisoners: support services.

Grand juries: peace officers: proceedings.
Convictions: expungement.

Firearms: retired peace officers.(Urgency)
Vehicles: impoundment: pilot program.
Public employment: background investigations.
Murder: peace officers.

Crime victims: the California Victim
Compensation Board.



