AGENDA

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 8:30 a.m. – Room 3191

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

1.	SCR 48	Skinner	Criminal sentencing.
2.	AB 7	Gipson	Firearms: open carry.
*3.	AB 78	Cooper	Vessels: operation and equipment: blue lights.
*4.	AB 255	Gallagher	Sexually violent predators: out-of-county placement.
5.	AB 335	Kiley	Parole: placement at release.
6.	AB 368	Muratsuchi	Criminal procedure: jurisdiction of public offenses.
7.	AB 484	Cunningham	Sex offenses: registration.
8.	AB 539	Acosta	Search warrants.
*9.	AB 585	Gipson	Public officers.
*10.	AB 683	Eduardo Garcia	Prisoners: support services.
11.	AB 1024	Kiley	Grand juries: peace officers: proceedings.
12.	AB 1115	Jones-Sawyer	Convictions: expungement.
13.	AB 1192	Lackey	Firearms: retired peace officers.(Urgency)
14.	AB 1206	Bocanegra	Vehicles: impoundment: pilot program.
*15.	AB 1339	Cunningham	Public employment: background investigations.
16.	AB 1459	Quirk-Silva	Murder: peace officers.
17.	AB 1639	Eduardo Garcia	Crime victims: the California Victim Compensation Board.

^{*} CONSENT ITEMS